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Sommario/riassunto The great acceleration that has become known as the Anthropocene
has brought with it destructive consequences that threaten to give rise
to a dangerous and potentially explosive convergent reaching of limits,
not just climatically or biospherically, but psychosocially. This
convergence demands a new kind of thinking and a reconsideration of
fundamental philosophical, political and economic theory in light
especially of the age of computational capitalism, in order to prevent
this convergence from becoming absolutely catastrophic. The French
philosopher Bernard Stiegler argued that the basis for such a
reconsideration must be, in a very general way, the thought of entropy.
Psychopolitical Anaphylaxis.
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